 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
April 10, 2017
Page 1
IN-S124BR series
Reverse Mount SMD LED 1204 PCB Type
Featured

Reverse Mount SMD LED 1204 PCB Type
Typical Characteristic Curves – Radiation Pattern
Ordering Information
Product Emission
Color
Technolog
y
Test Current
IF (mA)
Luminous Intensity
IV (mcd)
(Typ.)
Forward
Voltage
VF (V)
(Typ.)
Orderable
Part Number
IN-S124BRYG Yellow
Green AllnGaP 20 715.0 2.1 IN-S124BRYG
IN-S124BRY Yellow AllnGaP 20	 1125.0	 2.0	 IN-S124BRY
IN-S124BRA Amber AllnGaP	 20	 1800.0	 2.0	 IN-S124BRA
IN-S124BRR Red AllnGaP	 20	 900.0	 2.0	 IN-S124BRR
IN-S124BRB Blue InGaN 20	 715.0	 3.3	 IN-S124BRB
IN-S124BRG Green InGaN 20	 1440.0	 3.3	 IN-S124BRG
IN-S124BRUW White InGaN	 20	 715.0	 3.3	 IN-S124BRUW
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
April 10, 2017
Page 8
IN-S124BR series
Reverse Mount SMD LED 1204 PCB Type
Label Specifications
Inolux P/N:
I	 N	 -	 S	 1	 2	 4	 B	 R	 	 	 X	 -	 X	 X	 X	 X